Round 2 EVENT: 2nd Yorkshire Rapidplay Championships - Major DATE: Sun 24th Nov 2024

TIME: 11:00

Board Date Rating
1 2024-11-24 1859
2 2024-11-24 1729
3 2024-11-24 1849
4 2024-11-24 1819
5 2024-11-24 1714
6 2024-11-24 1680
7 2024-11-24 1627
8 2024-11-24 1693
9 2024-11-24 1666
10 2024-11-24 1753
11 2024-11-24 1659
12 2024-11-24 1692
13 2024-11-24 1484
14 2024-11-24 1604
15 2024-11-24 0000
16 2024-11-24 0000
17 2024-11-24 0000
18 2024-11-24 0000
19 2024-11-24 0000
20 2024-11-24 0000

Last update Andrew Wainwright Fri 6th Dec 2024 12:03. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Fri 6th

White \Y%
Madzia, Nathan 1-0
Monterde, Angel 0-1

Butterworth, Paul
Singh, Amrik ] 0-1
Hepworth, Nigel R 1 -0
Cuaresma, Bien
Cradock, Samir
Greatorex, Roger
Robinson, David
Cullum, Dale H
Boulden, David
Wilson, Matthew R
Booker, Jack
Stachowiak, Piotr
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

1-0

1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0

Dec 2024 12:03. Verified By

Black
Winter, Kevin
Cawston, M John

Singh, Adamjeet
Collier, James P

Y - Y4 Strutt, Ben

Smith, Francis D
Connor, Michael I

Donahue, Randolph E

Corcoran, Gary
Tariq, Harris
Redmond, Nigel
Smith, Jacob

Wainwright, Charlie

Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating

1733
1860

Y - Y5 Abdulhamid, Mohammad 1707

1745
1781
1753
1833
1752
1739
1663
1766
1639
1669
1631
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



